
THE SHRI RAM UNIVERSAh SCHOOL, PALAVA

MENu FOR THE MONIrm oF AUGUST' 2o 1 9
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Sr,No, Date Day Breakfast Lunch

1 01.08.2019 Thursday Idli, Chatani, Sambhar Moc`^n: Ratata Masala, Chapati, Dad, Rice-

2 02.08.2019 Friday Pav Bhaji Veg Noodles,  F`ried Ride, Veg iv{anchurian
Gravy

3 03.08.2019 Saturday Holiday
4 04.08.2019 Sunday Holiday

5 05.08.2019 Monday Vada Pav Veg Biryani, Raitha, Papad

6 06.08.2019 Tuesday Medu Vada, Chatani, Sambhar Mix Veg, Chapati, Dal, Rice

7 o7.08.2019 Wednesday Veg Cutlet Flower, Batata, Mutter Sukha, Chapati, Dad,
Rice

8 08.08.2019 Thursday Mini Uttappa Bhendi, Chapati, Dal, Rice

9 09.08.2019 Friday Samosa Pav Veg. Shezwan Fried Rice, Veg. Shezwan
Noodles, Veg. Manchurian Gravy

10 10.08.2019 Saturday Holiday
11 11.08.2019 Sunday Holiday
12 12.08.2019 Monday Holiday

13 13.08.2019 Tuesday Pasta Aloo Muttor, Chapati, Dal, Rice

14 14.08.2019 Wednesday Idli, Chatani, Sambhar Veg.. Pulav, Chole Masala

15 15.08.2019 Thursday Hrl.' -`-',,,

16 16.08.2019 Friday Pav Bhaji Veg.  Fried Rice, Veg.  Hal:ka NcccLle's, Veg.
Manchurian Gravy

17 17.08.2019 Saturday Holiday
18 18.08.2019 Sunday Holiday

19 19.08.2019 Monday Sabudana Vada Dal Khichadi, Papad, Salad

20 20.08.2019 Tuesday Medu Vada, Chatani, Sambhar Veg Kadai, Chapati, Dal, Rice

21 21.08.2019 Wednesday Thri Bhaji Paneer Muttor, Chapati, Dal, Rice

22 22.08.2019 Thursday Mini Uttappa Mix Veg, Chapati, Dal, Rice

23 23.08.2019 Friday Sanosa Pav Veg. Shezwan Fried Rice, Veg. Shezwan
Noodles, Veg. Manchurian Gravy

24 24.08.2019 Saturday Holiday
25 25.08.2019 Sunday Holiday

26 26.08.2019 Monday Idli, Chatani, Sambhar Veg Biryani, Raitha, Papad

27 27.08.2019 Tuesday Pasta Baigan Bharta Masala, Chapati, Dal, Rice

28 28.08.2019 Wednesday Medu Vada, Chatani, Sambhar Bhendi Masala, Chapati, Dal, Rice

29 29.08.2019 Thursday Mini Uttappa Veg Ko[bapuri, Chapati, Dal, P.ice

30 30.08.2019 Friday Pav Bhaji Veg. Fried Rice, Veg. Halka Noddles, Veg.
Manchurian Gravy                                                   ,

31 31.08.2019fL Saturday Holiday
ts,
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